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COCKTAILS

Neon Skyline
Shiso infused Gran Centenario 
Tequila + Mujen Shochu + 
Midori + citrus + carbonated

Norita
Nori Infused Vodka + Clement 
Banana + Kentaro Sake + honey 
ginger gomme + lime juice

The Luckiest Rabbit 
Mijenta Blanco+ 400 Conejos
Mezcal+ Falernum+ lemon 
juice + togarashi

SAKE (Bottle)

Kentaro Penguin
Nigori 720 ML

Rikyu Salt & Sage
Tokubetsu Junmai 720 ML

Sake Ono
Junmai Daiginjo 720 ML

Countless Visions
Junmai Ginjo 300 ML

Manotsuru
Karakuchi "CRANE" 300 ML

SAKE (Glass)

Kentaro Penguin
Nigori

Rikyu Salt & Sage
Tokubetsu

Sake Ono
Junmai Daiginjo

Flight Of 3

Glitter Road
Canaima Gin + Sake Ono + 
St Germain + lychee + 
lemon juice

Turbo Mirage
Planterey Pineapple + Flor de 
Caña 12yr Rum+ matcha +
pandan+coconut

Electric Midnight
Toki + tamarind + curry +
coconut water + lime juice

NON ALCOHOLIC

Lola Menta 
Lime + lychee + pineapple + mint

Acqua Panna (liter)

Pelligrino (liter)

Coca-Cola (8oz glass bottle)

Diet Coke (8oz glass bottle

$19

$19

$20

$19

$20

$19

$85

$90

$150

$55

$45

$13

$14

$16

$40

$10

$9

$9

$6

$6

DISHES
Scallop*
Hokkaido scallops + kiwi + cilantro + jalapeno

Tuna*
Akami + enoki + pepper + cucumber + pickle 
+ nori

Hamachi*
Hamachi + hearts of palm + kombu

Saba*
Tomato + thai basil + ponzu + celery 
root + matcha + yuzu

Cat*

CRUDOS $20

$24

$16

 $5

 $20

MAKIS Spicy Tuna*
Blue fin tuna + cucumber + sesame seeds

Salmon Maki*
Ora king salmon + cucumber +sesame seeds

Snow Crab*
Cucumber + yuzu + salmon + sesame

$20

$18

$23

SAMPLE Nigiri 10 pc*

Sashimi 8 pc*

Chirashi*

Hand roll of the day* 

$75 

$80

$35

$12

NIGIRIS Uni*

Toro*

Hamachi*

Madai*

A5 Wagyu*

Ora King Salmon*

Hokkaido Scallop*

$19

$15

$8

$8

$15

$10

$10

DESSERT Yuzu Ice Cream
Cocoa + ginger

$20

* “Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”


